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WATSON, Kaylee
DECHANT, Stilla
KONIG, Sandra
PRECHT, Monika
WOLFSTEINER, Irmgard
FEDERHOFER, Daniela
KARL, Moni

WEBER, Elfriede

KARL, Cornelia

. GUGG, Angela

MERKL, Silke

WOLF, Claudia
GUGG, Alexandra
FERSTL, Martina
ZOLLNER, Franziska
SCHNEIDER, Verena
KARL, Monika
FERSTL, Helga
KUHN-WATSON, Britta

NUTZ, Gertraud

Originalteiler

30,8
174,0
280,4
379,9
394,6
427,0
665,9
695,0
859,6
950,0

1060,8
1081,3
1194,5
1309,1
1382,3
17701
2159,6
2604,8
3010,9

3403,4

Bester
Teiler/Teilersumme

30,8
174,0
280.,4
379,9
394,6
427,0
665,9
695,0
859,6
950,0

1060,8
1081,3
1194,5
1309,1
1382,3
1770,1
2159,6
2604,8
3010,9

3403,4
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OpticScore

30,8 Teiler
174,0 Teiler
280,4 Teiler
379,9 Teiler
394,6 Teiler
427,0 Teiler
665,9 Teiler
695,0 Teiler
859,6 Teiler
950,0 Teiler

1060,8 Teiler
1081,3 Teiler
1194,5 Teiler
1309,1 Teiler
1382,3 Teiler
1770,1 Teiler
2159,6 Teiler
2604,8 Teiler
3010,9 Teiler

3403,4 Teiler
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